PNr Name

791 Gesamtprobe

2 Markus Auer
8704 Norbert Bacher
9275 Melanie Berer
9158 OSR Dir. Hermann Bernroider
8721 Mag. Josef-Oswald Diirnberger
70 Horst Egger, MA
9297 Roland Erhart
91 Johann Feldinger
9237 Florian Fletschberger
8706 Leopold Friedrich
2080 Simon Fuchs
8708 Peter Geist
9382 Johann Giesshammer
92 Alexander Greger
84 Josef Gruber
9199 Monika Haslinger
8703 Alexandra Hofer
8718 Alexander Holzmann
59 Siegfried Hubner
60 Michaela Hubner-Maier
9355 Hans Jastrinsky
9311 Sebastian Kehrer
9316 Carina Kemetinger
8710 Christoph Kemetinger
4098 Ferdinand Kemetinger
9113 Krimhild Kemetinger
9160 Werner Kemetinger
8715 Tanja Knoll
20 Johann Koller
9057 Dipl. Ing. Kurt Krenn
107 Daniel Lanschiitzer
45 Walter Lanschiitzer
98 Alois Leitner
105 Jakob Mangelberger
76 Katharina Messner
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Bemerkung

N
Klagenfurt
N

N

N

N

Burgenland

Mil.Musik in Tamsweg
N

N

N
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N
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Mil.Musik in Tamsweg
N
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N
Herzinfarkt
N

Mil.Musik in Tamsweg
Zahnbehandlung

QGraz
N
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PNr

81
9218
80
9171
28
8709
102
8712
78
9259
9384
34
8713
9014
8719
8707

Name

Mag.pharm. Martin
Konrad Peitler

Gerhard Potzelsberger
Kajetan Potzelsberger
Mag. Dr. Karl-Heinz Piihl
Karl Radacher

Johann Schofegger
Barbara Schonleitner
Christian Seidl

Sabrina Stadler

Christoph Steinwender
Dkfm. Heinrich Stollinger
Marion Strasser
Wolfgang Wallner

Josef Winkler

Mag. (FH) Gerhard Zauchner
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